SUPER SERIES VICTORIA DAY 2025
May 16-18, 2025 - Fleetwood Arena, 16555 Fraser Hwy, Surrey, BC

BC | YT Tentative Schedlule as at April 11, 2025 - Subject to Change
Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3
Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. Duration
8:00 8:27 INTRODUCTORY PAIRS FREE [ 2 | 027 8:00 8:55 STAR 7 WOMEN 1 9 0:55 7:45 8:10 STAR 2 1 7 0:25
JUVENILE PAIRS FREE 2 8:55 9:50 STAR 7 WOMEN 2 9 0:55 8:10 8:35 STAR 2 2 7 0:25
8:27 8:52 PRE-NOVICE PAIRS SHORT [ 2 | 025 9:50 10:45 STAR 7 WOMEN 3 9 0:55 8:35 9:00 STAR 2 3 7 0:25
NOVICE PAIRS SHORT 1 10:45 11:00 ICE CLEAN 0:15 9:00 9:25 STAR 2 4 7 0:25
8:52 9:17 JUNIOR PAIRS SHORT 3 0:25 11:00 11:40 STAR 7 MEN 7 0:40 9:25 9:51 STAR 2 5 7 0:26
9:17 10:05 PRE-JUVENILE MEN 7 0:48 11:40 11:56 STAR 9 MEN 2 0:16 9:51 10:20 STAR 2 6 8 0:29
10:05 10:20 ICE CLEAN 0:15 11:56 12:55 STAR 7 WOMEN 4 10 0:59 10:20 | 10:35 ICE CLEAN 0:15
10:20 11:56 PRE-NOVICE MEN SHORT 17 1:36 12:55 13:55 STAR 7 WOMEN 5 10 1:00 10:35 11:03 STAR 2 7 8 0:28
11:56 12:55 STAR 9 WOMEN 1 9 0:59 13:55 14:10 ICE CLEAN 0:15 11:03 11:31 STAR 2 8 8 0:28
12:55 13:10 ICE CLEAN 0:15 14:10 15:17 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 1 12 1:07 11:31 11:59 STAR 2 9 8 0:28
13:10 14:35 NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 1 13 1:25 15:17 16:25 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 2 12 1:08 11:59 12:27 STAR 2 10 8 0:28
14:35 15:35 STAR 9 WOMEN 2 9 1:00 16:25 16:40 ICE CLEAN 0:15 12:27 12:56 STAR 2 11 8 0:29
16:35 16:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15 16:40 17:57 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 3 13 1:17 12:56 13:25 STAR 2 12 8 0:29
15:50 17:20 NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 2 14 1:30 17:57 19:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN SHORT 4 13 1:18 13:25 13:40 ICE CLEAN 0:15
17:20 18:25 STAR 9 WOMEN 3 10 1:05 19:15 19:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15 13:40 14:08 STAR 2 13 8 0:28
18:25 18:40 ICE CLEAN 0:15 19:30 20:15 STAR 9 ARTISTIC 11 0:45 14:08 14:36 STAR 2 14 8 0:28
18:40 19:40 NOVICE MEN SHORT 9 1:00 20:15 20:35 GOLD ARTISTIC 4 0:20 14:36 15:04 STAR 2 15 8 0:28
19:40 20:15 JUNIOR MEN SHORT [ 4 | o035 20:35 20:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15 15:04 15:32 STAR 2 16 8 0:28
SENIOR MAN SHORT 1 ADULT INTRO ARTISTIC 1 16:32 | 16:00 STAR 2 17 8 0:28
20:15 20:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15 20:50 21:15 ADULT BRONZE ARTISTIC 2 0:25 16:00 16:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15
20:30 | 21:22 JUNIOR WOMEN SHORT 7 0:52 ADULT SILVER ARTISTIC 4 16:15 | 16:43 STAR 2 18 8 0:28
21:22 21:51 SENIOR WOMEN SHORT 4 0:29 21:15 21:32 ADULT GOLD ARTISTIC 2 0:17 16:43 17:11 STAR 2 19 8 0:28
ADULT ELITE ARTISTIC 2 17:11 17:39 STAR 2 20 8 0:28
17:39 18:07 STAR 2 21 8 0:28
18:07 18:35 STAR 2 22 8 0:28
18:35 18:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15
18:50 19:18 STAR 2 23 8 0:28
19:18 19:46 STAR 2 24 8 0:28
19:46 20:14 STAR 2 25 8 0:28
20:14 | 20:42 STAR 2 26 8 0:28
20:42 : STAR 2 27 8 0:28
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Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3
Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. Duration
7:30 8:30 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 1 9 1:00 7:45 8:45 STAR 6 WOMEN 1 10 1:00 7:30 7:57 STAR 3 1 7 0:27
8:30 9:30 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 2 9 1:00 8:45 9:45 STAR 6 WOMEN 2 10 1:00 7:57 8:24 STAR 3 2 7 0:27
9:30 9:45 ICE CLEAN 0:15 9:45 10:00 ICE CLEAN 0:15 8:24 8:52 STAR 3 3 7 0:28
9:45 10:45 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 3 9 1:00 10:00 11:00 STAR 6 WOMEN 3 10 1:00 8:52 9:20 STAR 3 4 7 0:28
10:45 11:45 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 4 9 1:00 11:00 12:00 STAR 6 WOMEN 4 10 1:00 9:20 9:50 STAR 3 5 8 0:30
11:45 12:00 ICE CLEAN 0:15 12:00 12:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15 9:50 10:20 STAR 3 6 8 0:30
12:00 13:00 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U13 1 9 1:00 12:15 13:20 STAR 6 WOMEN 5 11 1:05 10:20 10:35 ICE CLEAN 0:15
13:00 14:00 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U13 2 9 1:00 13:20 14:25 STAR 6 WOMEN 6 11 1:05 10:35 11:05 STAR 3 7 8 0:30
14:00 14:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15 14:25 14:40 ICE CLEAN 0:15 11:05 11:35 STAR 3 8 8 0:30
14:15 15:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 1 9 1:00 STAR 6 MEN | 8 | 11:35 12:05 STAR 3 9 8 0:30
15:15 16:15 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 2 9 1:00 14:40 15:10 STAR 8 MEN | 1] 0:30 12:05 12:35 STAR 3 10 8 0:30
16:15 16:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15 STAR 10 MEN 2 12:35 | 13:05 STAR 3 11 8 0:30
16:30 17:35 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 3 10 1:05 15:10 16:20 STAR 8 WOMEN 1 11 1:10 13:05 13:20 ICE CLEAN 0:15
17:35 18:35 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 1 9 1:00 16:20 17:30 STAR 8 WOMEN 2 11 1:10 13:20 13:50 STAR 3 12 8 0:30
18:35 18:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15 17:30 17:45 ICE CLEAN 0:15 13:50 14:20 STAR 3 13 8 0:30
18:50 19:55 JUVENILE WOMEN U14 2 10 1:05 17:45 18:12 JUVENILE DANCE PATTERN DANCE 3 0:27 14:20 14:50 STAR 3 14 8 0:30
19:55 20:54 JUVENILE MEN 9 0:59 18:12 18:32 STAR 4/5 SOLO DANCE 3 0:20 14:50 15:20 STAR 3 15 8 0:30
20:54 | 21:09 ICE CLEAN 0:15 18:32 18:42 STAR 6/7 SOLO DANCE 1 0:10 15:20 | 15:50 STAR 3 16 8 0:30
21:09 21:49 GOLD WOMEN 5 0:40 18:42 19:00 STAR 8/9 SOLO DANCE 2 0:18 15:50 16:05 ICE CLEAN 0:15
19:00 19:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15 16:05 16:35 STAR 3 17 8 0:30
19:15 20:40 STAR 10 WOMEN 11 1:25 16:35 17:05 STAR 3 18 8 0:30
20:40 21:36 STAR 7 ARTISTIC 14 0:56 17:05 17:35 STAR 3 19 8 0:30
17:35 18:05 STAR 3 20 8 0:30
18:05 18:20 ICE CLEAN 0:15
18:20 STAR 3 21 8 0:30
18:50 STAR 3 22 8 0:30
19:20 STAR 3 23 8 0:30
19:50 STAR 3 24 8 0:30
20:20 STAR 3 25 8 0:30
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Rink 1 Rink 2 Rink 3
Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. | Duration Start End Category Group | No. Duration
7:45 8:32 STAR 5 WOMEN U10 1 9 0:47 7:35 8:30 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 1 11 0:55 7:30 8:00 STAR 3 26 8 0:30
8:32 9:23 STAR 5 WOMEN U10 2 10 0:51 8:30 9:30 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 2 12 1:00 8:00 8:30 STAR 3 27 8 0:30
9:23 10:15 STAR 5 WOMEN U10 3 10 0:52 9:30 10:30 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 3 12 1:00 8:30 9:00 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 1 8 0:30
10:15 10:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15 10:30 10:45 ICE CLEAN 0:15 9:00 9:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15
10:30 11:22 STAR 5 WOMEN U10 4 10 0:52 10:45 11:45 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 4 12 1:00 9:15 9:45 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 2 8 0:30
11:22 12:22 STAR 5 MEN 12 1:00 11:45 12:45 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 5 12 1:00 9:45 10:15 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 3 8 0:30
12:22 13:15 STAR 5 WOMEN 13 & OVER 1 10 0:53 12:45 13:45 STAR 5 WOMEN U13 6 12 1:00 10:15 10:45 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 4 8 0:30
13:15 13:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15 13:45 14:00 ICE CLEAN 0:15 10:45 11:15 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 5 8 0:30
13:30 14:25 STAR 5 WOMEN 13 & OVER 2 11 0:55 14:00 14:42 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 1 10 0:42 11:15 11:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15
14:25 15:20 STAR 5 WOMEN 13 & OVER 3 11 0:55 14:42 15:24 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 2 10 0:42 11:30 12:00 STAR 4 GIRLS U10 6 8 0:30
15:20 16:10 STAR 5 ARTISTIC 1 12 0:50 15:24 16:06 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 3 10 0:42 12:00 12:40 STAR 4 GIRLS 13 & OVER 1 9 0:40
16:10 16:50 STAR 4 BOYS 1 9 0:40 16:06 16:56 STAR 5 ARTISTIC 2 12 0:50 12:40 13:20 STAR 4 GIRLS 13 & OVER 2 9 0:40
13:20 14:00 STAR 4 GIRLS 13 & OVER 3 9 0:40
14:00 | 14:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15
14:15 14:55 STAR 4 GIRLS 13 & OVER 4 9 0:40
14:55 15:37 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 4 10 0:42
15:37 16:19 STAR 4 GIRLS U13 5 10 0:42
16:19 16:59 STAR 4BOYS 2 9 0:40




